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MENU FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025 
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S.No DATE DAY MEAL 
1. 1/10/25 Wednesday AUTUMN BREAK 
2. 2/10/25 Thursday HOLIDAY- GANDHI JAYANTI 
3. 3/10/25 Friday Millet  Cutlets  -  Sandwiches -  Fruit Custard 
4. 6/10/25 Monday Channa Dal Ghiya -  Chappatis - Whole Moong Salad      
5. 7/10/25 Tuesday HOLIDAY -  VALMIKI JAYANTI 
6. 8/10/25 Wednesday Rajma - Rice - Raita    
7. 9/10/25 Thursday Assorted Pakoras -  Sandwiches -  Tomato Soup 
8. 10/10/25 Friday Matar Paneer -  Chappatis -  Millet Kheer 
9. 13/10/25 Monday Pao Bhaji - Kala Channa Chaat 

10. 14/10/25 Tuesday Aaloo Sabzi - Poori - Halwa   
11. 15/10/25 Wednesday Karhi - Rice -  Toss Salad   
12. 16/10/25 Thursday Dum Aaloo  - Chappatis - Raita 
13. 17/10/25 Friday Veg Burger - Corn Soup -  Macroni Pineapple Salad 
14. 20/10/25 Monday HOLIDAY - DIWALI    
15. 21/10/25 Tuesday HOLIDAY - DIWALI  
16. 22/10/25 Wednesday HOLIDAY - DIWALI  
17. 23/10/25 Thursday HOLIDAY - DIWALI 
18. 24/10/25 Friday Choley - Poori  -  Shahi Tukda    
19. 27/10/25 Monday HOLIDAY - CHHATH PUJA 
20. 28/10/25 Tuesday Dal Panchratni  - Zeera Pulao  -  Fried Papad  
21. 29/10/25 Wednesday Shahi Paneer -  Chappatis - Sweet Vermicelli 
22. 30/10/25 Thursday Veg Manchurian -  Fried Rice - Sweet Corn Salad 
23. 31/10/25    Friday Idli - Sambhar -  Kesri Bhaat   


